PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
CALL TO ORDER

MINUTES OF OCTOBER 11, 2022
TREASURER’S REPORT

BILLS PRESENTED:

GENERAL FUND 101:

FIRE FUND 206:

CEMETERY 209:

PUBLIC WORKS 592:

SODUS TOWNSHIP

AGENDA
NOVEMBER 9, 2022
Subject to Amendment

American Pride

Best Way Disposal

Bd Salaries

BS&A

David Cochran

EFTPS

Honor Credit Union
Indiana Michigan Power
Ken Jewell

MGU

Planning Commission Salaries
Ron Ketelhut

SBF

Scott Anderson

The Journal Era
Victoria Chandler
William Tucker

Dinges Fire

Honor Credit Union
&M

Mark Ferry Construction
MGU

WEX Bank

American Legion Emblem Sales
David Cochran

&M

Mark Ferry

Wightman & Assoc.

$353.84
$550.00
$4,455.96
$1,992.00
$366.34
$2,328.07
$625.44
$434.33
$900.00
$70.70 online
$244.16
$353.60
$531.36
$2,106.38
$1,007.50
$1,011.50
$75.00
$17,406.18

$1,408.22
$178.66
$121.37
$4,256.00
$145.79 online
$92.06 online
$6,202.10

$85.76
$1,892.06
$11.83
$675.00
$2,664.65

$55.00
$141.83




PUBLIC COMMENTS:

OLD: 3030 Pipestone
Planning Commission Update
Berrien County Broadband Grant

NEW: Street Light -Yore & Sodus Parkway

Agendas for upcoming meetings are posted the day prior to the meeting on www.sodustwp.org.
Township Board meets the Second Tuesday of each month at 7:00 p.m.



http://www.sodustwp.org/

